锁芯，ALIS
一种灵活的解决方案，可支持多种的锁芯选项，以限制对机柜的操
作。
功能
Description: Inserts to replace the standard double-bit 3 mm insert in the standard ALLS503 lock.
Material: Zamak chrome plated.
Pack quantity: 1 piece.
We connect and protect
技术参数
完成: 镀铬
材料: Zamak
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 深度 直径 密钥类型 快速发货
ALIS528 ALIS528 25mm 15.8mm Slotted 2x4 mm No
ALIS503 ALIS503 27mm 15.8mm 双刀头 3 毫米 No
ALIS505 ALIS505 27mm 15.8mm 双刀头 5 毫米 No
ALIS523 ALIS523 27.6mm 15.8mm 方形 7 毫米 No
ALIS524 ALIS524 27.6mm 15.8mm 三角形 8 毫米 No
ALIS525 ALIS525 27.6mm 15.8mm 方形 8 毫米 No
其他产品详情
Not suitable for AFS.
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent